
SN# Original Part# RESELLER part number Description  Price

1 WS-G5483 WS-G5483(-)C GBIC 1000Base-T price enquiry

2 WS-G5484 WS-G5484(-)C GBIC 1000Base-SX price enquiry

3 WS-G5486 WS-G5486(-)C GBIC 1000Base-LX price enquiry

4 WS-G5487 WS-G5487(-)C GBIC 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

5 WS-G5487-GRD WS-G5487-GRD(-)C GBIC 1000Base-ZX, 120km price enquiry

6 GLC-FE-100FX GLC-FE-100FX(-)C SFP 100Base-FX price enquiry

7 GLC-FE-100LX GLC-FE-100LX(-)C SFP 100Base-LX price enquiry

8 GLC-FE-100EX GLC-FE-100EX(-)C SFP 100Base-EX price enquiry

9 GLC-FE-100ZX GLC-FE-100ZX(-)C SFP 100Base-ZX price enquiry

10 (-)C SFP 100Base-EZX, 120km price enquiry

11 GLC-T GLC-T(-)C SFP 1000Base-T price enquiry

12 (-)C SFP 10/100/1000Base-T price enquiry

13 GLC-SX-MM GLC-SX-MM(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

14 GLC-LH-SM GLC-LH-SM(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

15 GLC-LH-MM GLC-LH-MM(-)C
SFP 1000Base 1310nm, 

MMF, 2km
price enquiry

16 GLC-EZX-SM GLC-EZX-SM(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX, 120km price enquiry

17 GLC-GE-100FX GLC-GE-100FX(-)C
100BASE-FX SFP for Gigabit 

Ethernet ports, 1310nm, 2km
price enquiry

18 GLC-SX-MM-RGD GLC-LX-SM-RGD(-)C
SFP 1000Base-SX, Industrial 

Temperature
price enquiry

Cisco

1000Base GBIC

100Base SFP

1000Base SFP

RGD series



19 GLC-LX-SM-RGD GLC-ZX-SM-RGD(-)C
SFP 1000Base-LX, Industrial 

Temperature
price enquiry

20 GLC-ZX-SM-RGD GLC-FE-100FX-RGD(-)C
SFP 1000Base-ZX, Industrial 

Temperature
price enquiry

21 GLC-FE-100FX-RGD GLC-FE-100LX-RGD(-)C
SFP 100Base-FX, Industrial 

Temperature
price enquiry

22 GLC-FE-100LX-RGD GLC-FE-100LX-RGD(-)C
SFP 100Base-LX, Industrial 

Temperature
price enquiry

23 SFP-GE-S SFP-GE-S(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX, DDM price enquiry

24 SFP-GE-L SFP-GE-L(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX, DDM price enquiry

25 SFP-GE-Z SFP-GE-Z(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX, DDM price enquiry

26 (-)C
SFP 1000Base-EZX, 120km, 

DDM
price enquiry

27 CWDM-GBIC-xxxx CWDM-GBIC-xxxx(-)C
CWDM GBIC, 1000BASE, 

24dB
price enquiry

28 (-)C
CWDM GBIC, 1000BASE, 

32dB
price enquiry

29 (-)C
CWDM GBIC, 1000BASE, 

19dB, 50km
price enquiry

30 CWDM-GBIC-xxxx CWDM-GBIC-xxxx(-)C
CWDM GBIC, 1000BASE, 

24dB, 80km
price enquiry

31 (-)C
CWDM GBIC, 1000BASE, 

32dB, 120km
price enquiry

33 (-)C 1000BASE, 19dB, DDM price enquiry

34 CWDM-SFP-xxxx CWDM-SFP-xxxx(-)C 1000BASE, 24dB, DDM price enquiry

35 (-)C 1000BASE, 32dB, DDM price enquiry

36 (-)C 1000BASE, 37dB, DDM price enquiry

37 (-)C 155M, 34dB, DDM price enquiry

38 (-)C 2Gbps, 18dB, DDM price enquiry

CWDM GBIC (1270nm-1450nm)

CWDM GBIC (1470nm-1610nm)

CWDM SFP (1270nm-1450nm)

1000Base SFP DDM



39 DS-CWDM-xxxx DS-CWDM-xxxx(-)C 2Gbps, 28dB, DDM price enquiry

40 (-)C
1000BASE, 19dB, DDM, 

50km
price enquiry

41 CWDM-SFP-xxxx CWDM-SFP-xxxx(-)C
1000BASE, 24dB, DDM, 

80km
price enquiry

42 (-)C
1000BASE, 32dB, DDM, 

120km
price enquiry

43 (-)C
1000BASE, 37dB, DDM, 

150km
price enquiry

44 (-)C 155M, 34dB, 80km, DDM price enquiry

45 (-)C 622M, 28dB, 80km, DDM price enquiry

46 (-)C 622M, 34dB, 120km, DDM price enquiry

47 (-)C
2Gbps Fibre Channel, 18dB, 

40km, DDM
price enquiry

48 DS-CWDM-xxxx DS-CWDM-xxxx(-)C
2Gbps Fibre Channel, 28dB, 

80km, DDM
price enquiry

49 GBIC-BX-U GBIC-BX-U(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI GBIC 

10km
price enquiry

50 GBIC-BX-D GBIC-BX-D(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI GBIC 

10km
price enquiry

51 GBIC-BX-U20 GBIC-BX-U20(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI GBIC 

20km
price enquiry

52 GBIC-BX-D20 GBIC-BX-D20(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI GBIC 

20km
price enquiry

53 GBIC-BX-U40 GBIC-BX-U40(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI GBIC 

40km
price enquiry

54 GBIC-BX-D40 GBIC-BX-D40(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI GBIC 

40km
price enquiry

55 GBIC-BX-U80 GBIC-BX-U80(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI GBIC 

80km
price enquiry

56 GBIC-BX-D80 GBIC-BX-D80(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI GBIC 

80km
price enquiry

57 GBIC-BX-U80 GBIC-BX-U80(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI GBIC 

80km
price enquiry

58 GBIC-BX-D80 GBIC-BX-D80(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI GBIC 

80km
price enquiry

CWDM SFP (1470nm-1610nm)

GBIC BIDI

SFP BIDI



59 GLC-FE-100BX-U GLC-FE-100BX-U(-)C
100Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

20km
price enquiry

60 GLC-FE-100BX-D GLC-FE-100BX-D(-)C
100Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

20km
price enquiry

61 GLC-FE-100BX-U40 GLC-FE-100BX-U40(-)C 100Base BX-U BIDI SFP 40km price enquiry

62 GLC-FE-100BX-D40 GLC-FE-100BX-D40(-)C 100Base BX-D BIDI SFP 40km price enquiry

63 GLC-FE-100BX-U80 GLC-FE-100BX-U80(-)C 100Base BX-U BIDI SFP 80km price enquiry

64 GLC-FE-100BX-D80 GLC-FE-100BX-D80(-)C 100Base BX-D BIDI SFP 80km price enquiry

65 GLC-FE-100BX-U120 GLC-FE-100BX-U120(-)C 100Base BX-U BIDI SFP 120km price enquiry

66 GLC-FE-100BX-D120 GLC-FE-100BX-D120(-)C 100Base BX-D BIDI SFP 120km price enquiry

67 GLC-BX-U GLC-BX-U(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

DDM 10km
price enquiry

68 GLC-BX-D GLC-BX-D(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

DDM 10km
price enquiry

69 GLC-BX-U20 GLC-BX-U20(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

DDM 20km
price enquiry

70 GLC-BX-D20 GLC-BX-D20(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

DDM 20km
price enquiry

71 GLC-BX-U40 GLC-BX-U40(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

DDM 40km
price enquiry

72 GLC-BX-D40 GLC-BX-D40(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

DDM 40km
price enquiry

73 GLC-BX-U80 GLC-BX-U80(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

DDM 80km
price enquiry

74 GLC-BX-D80 GLC-BX-D80(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

DDM 80km
price enquiry

75 GLC-BX-U120 GLC-BX-U120(-)C
1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

DDM 120km
price enquiry

76 GLC-BX-D120 GLC-BX-D120(-)C
1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

DDM 120km
price enquiry

77 SFP-OC3-MM SFP-OC3-MM(-)C
OC-3/STM-1 2km 

,1310nm,MMF, DDM
price enquiry

SDH OC-3 SFP



78 SFP-OC3-SR SFP-OC3-SR(-)C
OC-3/STM-1 2km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

79 SFP-OC3-IR1 SFP-OC3-IR1(-)C
OC-3/STM-1 15km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

80 SFP-OC3-LR1 SFP-OC3-LR1(-)C
OC-3/STM-1 40km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

81 SFP-OC3-LR2 SFP-OC3-LR2(-)C
OC-3/STM-1 80km 

,1550nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

82 SFP-OC12-MM SFP-OC12-MM(-)C
OC-12/STM-4 2km 

,1310nm,MMF, DDM
price enquiry

83 SFP-OC12-SR SFP-OC12-SR(-)C
OC-12/STM-4 2km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

84 SFP-OC12-IR1 SFP-OC12-IR1(-)C
OC-12/STM-4 15km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

85 SFP-OC12-LR1 SFP-OC12-LR1(-)C
OC-12/STM-4 40km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

86 SFP-OC12-LR2 SFP-OC12-LR2(-)C
OC-12/STM-4 80km 

,1550nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

87 SFP-OC48-SR SFP-OC48-SR(-)C
OC-48/STM-16 2km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

88 SFP-OC48-IR1 SFP-OC48-IR1(-)C
OC-48/STM-16 15km 

,1310nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

89 SFP-OC48-LR2 SFP-OC48-LR2(-)C
OC-48/STM-16 80km 

,1550nm,SMF, DDM
price enquiry

90 XFP-10G-MM-SR XFP-10G-MM-SR(-)C
XFP 850nm, MMF, 300m, 

DDM
price enquiry

91 
XFP-10GLR-

OC192SR
XFP-10GLR-OC192SR(-)C

XFP 1310nm, SMF, 10km, 

DDM
price enquiry

SDH OC-12 SFP

SDH OC-48 SFP

10GBASE XFP



92 XFP-10GER-OC192IR XFP-10GER-OC192IR(-)C
XFP 1550nm, SMF, 40km, 

DDM
price enquiry

93 XFP-10GER-192IR+ XFP-10GER-192IR+(-)C
XFP 1550nm, SMF, 40km, 

DDM
price enquiry

94 XFP-10GZR-OC192LR XFP-10GZR-OC192LR(-)C
XFP 1550nm, SMF, 80km, 

DDM
price enquiry

95 XENPAK-10GB-SR XENPAK-10GB-SR(-)C
XENPAK SR MMF, 850nm, 

300m
price enquiry

96 XENPAK-10GB-LR XENPAK-10GB-LR(-)C
XENPAK LR SMF, 1310nm, 

10km
price enquiry

97 XENPAK-10GB-ER XENPAK-10GB-ER(-)C
XENPAK ER SMF, 1550nm, 

40km
price enquiry

98 XENPAK-10GB-ZR XENPAK-10GB-ZR(-)C
XENPAK ZR SMF, 1550nm, 

80km
price enquiry

99 XENPAK-10GB-LR+ XENPAK-10GB-LR+(-)C
XENPAK LR 

SMF,1310nm,10km, DDM
price enquiry

100 XENPAK-10GB-ER+ XENPAK-10GB-ER+(-)C
XENPAK ER 

SMF,1550nm,40km, DDM
price enquiry

101 X2-10GB-SR X2-10GB-SR(-)C
X2 SR MMF, 850nm, 300m, 

DDM
price enquiry

102 X2-10GB-LR X2-10GB-LR(-)C
X2 LR SMF, 1310nm, 10km, 

DDM
price enquiry

103 X2-10GB-ER X2-10GB-ER(-)C
X2 ER SMF, 1550nm, 40km, 

DDM
price enquiry

104 X2-10GB-ZR X2-10GB-ZR(-)C
X2 ZR SMF, 1550nm, 80km, 

DDM
price enquiry

105 SFP-10GB-SR SFP-10GB-SR(-)C
SFP SR MMF, 850nm, 300m, 

DDM
price enquiry

106 SFP-10GB-LR SFP-10GB-LR(-)C
SFP LR SMF, 1310nm, 10km, 

DDM
price enquiry

107 DS-SFP-FC4G-SW DS-SFP-FC4G-SW(-)C
SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps Fibre 

Channel, 850nm, 150m, DDM
price enquiry

10GBASE X2 

10GBASE SFP+ 

4.25Gbps SFP

10GBASE XENPAK

10GBASE XENPAK 



108 DS-SFP-FC4G-MR DS-SFP-FC4G-MR(-)C
SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps Fibre 

Channel, 1310nm 5km, DDM
price enquiry

109 DS-SFP-FC4G-LW DS-SFP-FC4G-LW(-)C

SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps Fibre 

Channel, 1310nm, 10km, 

DDM

price enquiry

110 DS-CWDM4Gxxxx DS-CWDM4Gxxxx(-)C
CWDM SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps 

Fibre Channel, 17.5dB, 40km
price enquiry

111 

(-)C

CWDM SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps 

Fibre Channel, 25dB, 80km
price enquiry

112 DS-CWDM4Gxxxx DS-CWDM4Gxxxx(-)C
CWDM SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps 

Fibre Channel, 17.5dB, 40km
price enquiry

113 (-)C
CWDM SFP, 1/2/4-Gbps 

Fibre Channel, 25dB, 80km
price enquiry

114 DS-SFP-FC8G-SW DS-SFP-FC8G-SW(-)C
SFP, 1/2/4/8-Gbp, SW, MMF, 

850nm, DDM
price enquiry

115 DS-SFP-FC8G-LW DS-SFP-FC8G-LW(-)C
SFP, 1/2/4/8-Gbp, LW, 

SMF,1310nm, DDM
price enquiry

117 DWDM-SFP-xxxx DWDM-SFP-xxxx(-)C DWDM SFP, 80km, DDM price enquiry

118 (-)C DWDM SFP, 120km, DDM price enquiry

119 (-)C DWDM XFP, 40km, DDM price enquiry

120 DWDM-XFP-xxxx DWDM-XFP-xxxx(-)C DWDM XFP, 80km, DDM price enquiry

121 (-)C
X2, 10GBase-ER, DWDM, 

40km, DDM
price enquiry

122 DWDM-X2-xxxx DWDM-X2-xxxx(-)C
X2, 10GBase-ZR, DWDM, 

80km, DDM
price enquiry

DWDM SFP 

DWDM XFP

DWDM X2 

4.25Gbps CWDM SFP (1270nm-1450nm)

4.25Gbps CWDM SFP (1470nm-1610nm)

8Gbps SFP 



123 (-)C
XENPAK, 10GBase-ER, 

DWDM, 40km, DDM
price enquiry

124 DWDM-XENPAK-xxxx DWDM-XENPAK-xxxx(-)C
XENPAK, 10GBase-ZR, 

DWDM, 80km, DDM
price enquiry

125 (-)C
DWDM SFP+, 10GBase-er, 

40km, DDM
price enquiry

126 (-)C
CWDM X2, 10GBase-ER, 

1470~1610nm, 40km
price enquiry

127 (-)C
CWDM X2, 10GBase-ZR, 

1470~1610nm, 80km
price enquiry

128 (-)C
CWDM XENPAK, 10GBase-

ER, 1470~1610nm, 40km
price enquiry

129 (-)C
CWDM XENPAK, 10GBase-

ZR, 1470~1610nm, 80km
price enquiry

130 (-)C
CWDM XFP, 10GBase-ER, 

1470~1610nm, 40km
price enquiry

131 (-)C
CWDM XFP, 10GBase-ZR, 

1470~1610nm, 80km
price enquiry

132 (-)C
CWDM SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 

SMF, 10km 1270nm-1450nm
price enquiry

CWDM XENPAK

CWDM XFP

CWDM SFP+

DWDM XENPAK 

DWDM SFP+

CWDM X2



133 (-)C
CWDM SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 

SMF, 10km 1470nm-1610nm
price enquiry

134 ONS-XC-10G-S ONS-XC-10G-S(-)C
XFP, OC-192/STM-64/10GE, 

1310, SR, SM LC
price enquiry

135 ONS-XC-10G-I2 ONS-XC-10G-I2(-)C
XFP, OC-192/STM-64/10GE, 

1550, IR2, SM LC
price enquiry

136 ONS-XC-10G-L2 ONS-XC-10G-L2(-)C
XFP, OC-192/STM-64, 1550, 

LR2, SM LC
price enquiry

137 ONS-SI-155-SR-MM ONS-SI-155-SR-MM(-)C SFP, OC3, SR, 1310nm price enquiry

138 ONS-SI-155-I1 ONS-SI-155-I1(-)C
SFP, OC3/STM1 IR1/S-1.1, 

1310nm
price enquiry

139 ONS-SI-155-L1 ONS-SI-155-L1(-)C
SFP, OC3/STM1 LR, L-1.1, 

1310nm
price enquiry

140 ONS-SI-155-L2 ONS-SI-155-L2(-)C
SFP, OC3/STM1 LR-2, L-1.2, 

1550nm
price enquiry

141 ONS-SI-622-SR-MM ONS-SI-622-SR-MM(-)C SFP, OC12, SR, 1310nm price enquiry

142 ONS-SI-622-I1 ONS-SI-622-I1(-)C

SFP, OC12/STM4 and 

OC3/STM1 IR, S-4.1, S-1.1, 

1310nm

price enquiry

143 ONS-SI-622-L1 ONS-SI-622-L1(-)C
SFP, OC12/STM4 LR, L-4.1, 

1310nm
price enquiry

144 ONS-SI-622-L2 ONS-SI-622-L2(-)C
SFP, OC12/STM4 LR, L-4.2, 

1550nm
price enquiry

145 ONS-SI-2G-S1 ONS-SI-2G-S1(-)C
SFP, OC48/STM16, SR, 

1310nm
price enquiry

146 ONS-SI-2G-I1 ONS-SI-2G-I1(-)C
SFP, OC48/STM16, IR, 

1310nm
price enquiry

ONS series (commercial TEMP)



147 ONS-SI-2G-L1 ONS-SI-2G-L1(-)C
SFP, OC48/STM16, LR1, 

1310nm
price enquiry

148 ONS-SI-2G-L2 ONS-SI-2G-L2(-)C
SFP, OC48/STM16, LR2, 

1550nm
price enquiry

All items are sold with three year replacement warranty.
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